
07-11-17

Filter

SANDPEARL RESORT

11:01 AM

From Stay Date 09-10-17   To Stay Date 09-30-17
Room Class All   Room Type All   Payment Method All
Block Code FEC0917   Rate Code All   Reservation Status All
Group by Block Code   Sort Order Alphabetical
Include  Share Names

grprmlist

Group Rooming List

 Page 1  of 3

29414902
29416532
29414904
29423262
29417393
29417390
29417394
29429889
29416657
29416656
29414906
29414900
29416523
29416517
29416515
29416511
29416655
29423271
29416529
29416512
29420847
29423263
29419438
29416513
29423181
29416514
29423266
29419207
29423274
29414297
29420659
29419809
29418144
29420509
29417077
29419206
29414905

Conf. No.Name

Ahlen,Jen
Alderman,Sean,Mr.
Alger,Diana
Ashworth,Maria,Ms.
Bartley,John
Bartley,John
Bartley,John
Baxley,Kim,Ms.
Beaty,Cris,Mr.
Beaty,Cris,Mr.
Beiner,Edie
Bjorklund,Mike
Boone,Clinton,Mr.
Bradley,Yvonne,Mrs.
Bradley,Yvonne,Mrs.
Bradley,Yvonne,Mrs.
Brandon,Cindy,Mrs.
Bryan,Penny,Ms.
Burnett,Lisa
Campbell,Clay,Mr.
Curtis,Pamela,Ms.
Davis,Helen,Ms.
Dent,Tonya
Diamond,Faye,Ms.
Dodd,Lisa,Ms
Dooley,Sonya,Ms.
English,Wallace T,Mr.
Eures,Alicia,Mr.
Evans,Amanda,Ms.
Feider,Jason
Ferreira,Laura,Ms.
Graham,Jessica,Mrs.
Grogan,Brian,Mr.
Hamilton,Tim,Mr.
Hancock,Dan
Hernandez,Angelina,Mrs.
Hershel,Michelle

09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-21-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17

Arr.

09-22-17
09-22-17
09-21-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-23-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-23-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17

Dep.Room

BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1

GDEF
DEP
GDEF
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
GDEF
GDEF
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
GDEF
DEP
DEP
GDEF

Res.

Carr. Code

2
3
1
2
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
4
3
3
3
5
2
3
3
2
2
3
2
3
3
3

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

FEC0917 FECA Human Rsrcs Conference/Tax & AccounBlock Code
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29414901
29404031
29423267
29423273
29424189
29423270
29416806
29424780
29432763
29421338
29425065
29419208
29416673
29416525
29416516
29423265
29417450
29416808
29416672
29423264
29419810
29416524
29419808
29422632
29420645
29416807
29416526
29417505
29429887
29416530
29416638
29418509
29416510
29419499
29416671
29422625
29425233
29417507

Conf. No.Name

Hertz,Jeremy
Hewitt,Martha,Ms.
Hicks,Lee,Ms.
Holton,Shannon,Ms.
Jones,Justin,Mr.
Kamke,Debra & Kelly,Mrs.
Kanikovsky,Gene,Mr.
Kelsay,William,Mr.
Kimsey,John,Mr.
Kraus,Nicole,Ms.
Krukar,Jill,Ms.
Lemley,Tucker
Mann,Linda,Mrs
Maroney,Michael
Marshall,Rhonda,Ms.
Maxwell,Sanford,Mr.
McCarl,Chad,Mr.
McDaniel,Tom,Mr.
Melton,Doris,Ms.
Miles,Sharon,Ms.
Moor,Christine,Mrs.
Morrell,Greggory,Mr.
Nessmith,De,Mrs.
Nguyen,Jenny
Pinkard,Andrew,Mr.
Reynolds,Anh,Ms.
Riley,Kelli,Mrs.
Rivera,Rina,Ms.
Robson,Jennifer,Mrs.
Rowan,Karen
Sansom,Traci
Santeufemio,Ryan
Scott,Wesley,Mr.
Sharpe,Daniel,Mr.
Singletary,Holly
Smith,David,Mr.
Spencer,Amy,Ms.
Stanley,Betty,Mrs.

09-21-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-22-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17
09-20-17

Arr.

09-22-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-21-17
09-23-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-23-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-21-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-22-17
09-22-17

Dep.Room

BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
CV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV2Q
BV1K

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1

GDEF
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

Res.

Carr. Code

1
4
3
3
3
3
5
2
2
2
1
2
2
4
4
2
4
5
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
5
4
2
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
4
3
2

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.
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29419807
29420336
29418489
29419599
29404032
29416645

Conf. No.Name

Talmadge,Vicky
Tuten,Paula
Tuten,Paula
Tyree,Sarah,Ms.
Villarosa,Lesley
Williams,Wendell,Mr.

09-20-17
09-19-17
09-19-17
09-20-17
09-20-17
09-19-17

Arr.

09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-22-17
09-24-17
09-22-17

Dep.Room

BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q
BV1K
BV1K
BV2Q

Room Adl.

0
0
0
0
0
0

Chl.

1
1
1
1
1
2

10581Reservations

DEP
GG
DEP
DEP
DEP
DEP

Res.

1

Carr. Code

2
3
3
2
4
3

Nts.
Date DateNo. Type Status

224

1
1
1
1
1
1

Rms.

81

Grand Total Reservations 81 105 1 224 81

Total Block Code FEC0917 FECA Hum


